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NUMBER OF BOUND LIBRARY VOLUMES PER FULL-TIME EQUIVALENT STUDENT
THE UNIVERSITY OF NORTH CAROLINA - FALL 1997

INSTITUTION

Appalachian State
East Carolina
Elizabeth City Stat
Fayetteville State
N.C. A & T State
N.C. Central

N.C. School of the
N.C. State
UNC-Asheville
UNC-Chapel Hill
UNC-Charlotte
UNC-Greensboro
UNC-Pembroke
UNC-Wilmington
Western Carolina
Winston-Salem State

Source: Statistical Abstract prepared by The University of North Carolina.

TOTAL BOUND
VOLUMES

605,774
1,199,697
163,555
206,370
430,892
525,854
118,220
2,618,615
349,638
4,819,186
643,024
914,914
200,000
799,568
496,735
181,275

https://cms24 .uncc.edu/sites/cms24.uncc.edu/files/media/factbo...

TABLE IX-1

TOTAL
FTE

11,610
16,423
1,829
3,414
6,870
4,932
755
23,226
2,668
21,451
13,582
10,631
2,592
8,382
6,007
2,557

NO. OF BOUND
VOLUMES
PER FTE

52.2
73.0
89.4
60.4
62.7
106.6
156.6
112.7
131.0
224.7
47.3
86.1
77.2
95.4
82.7
70.9
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